ltem Cost
greenhouse #2 S
electric line to greenhouse and heating and ver $

Total S
Perkins Funding

Potiential Sources
10,000.00 school/perkins/grants
3,000.00 school/perkins/grants

13,000.00
S 3,900.00



Iltem

school bus
greenhouse
tools
trailer
garden
shed

books
copies
irrigation

Total

Perkins Funding

28,000.00
10,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
4,000.00

53,000.00

Potiential Sources

Measure 98
Measure 98
Measure 98
Measure 98
Measure 98
Measure 98
perkins
school
school



	Long Term
	Short Term

