Item greenhouse #2 electric line to greenhouse and heating and ver	Cost \$ \$		Potiential Sou school/perkir school/perkir	ns/grants
Total Perkins Funding	\$	13,000.00	\$	3,900.00

Item	Co	st	Potiential Sources
school bus	\$	28,000.00	Measure 98
greenhouse	\$	10,000.00	Measure 98
tools	\$	2,000.00	Measure 98
trailer	\$	3,000.00	Measure 98
garden	\$	2,000.00	Measure 98
shed	\$	2,000.00	Measure 98
books	\$	1,000.00	perkins
copies	\$	1,000.00	school
irrigation	\$	4,000.00	school
Total	\$	53,000.00	
Perkins Funding			\$ 15,900.00